

PMGSY Rtg. 1000000 & 2485 429
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dakharga - 1 **DIVISION**

Baheri **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.N. - 3596

Measurement Book

24945 - 11 1000 2412 21

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from PMNSY Sihuliyahi to Mushhari under Bahari block (Length-1.68km)					
Name of Agency: Nawal Kumar Jha, Vllt P.O - Demuli, Dist - DBH					
Agreement No: 101 SBD/2020-21 (MMWJY-S)					
Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,36,81,261/-					
Agreeded Cost: Rs. 1,28,76,804/-					
Rate: 05.88% below					
Date of start: 13.01.2021					

Date of completion: 12.01.2022

Record measurement

1) P/V & fixing of bench mark pillars—					
one nos per km — do —					
				Qty — 2.00 Nos	
2) P/V & fixing of reference mark pillars — do —					
				Qty — 7.00 Nos	
3) clearing & grubbing — road land — do —					
5	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	525.00 m ²	
9	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	945.00 m ²	
45	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	4725.00 m ²	
				Qty — 22205.00 m ²	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
500. w	2.750	2.350	50	117.50	
550. w	2.550	2.650	50	132.50	
600. w	2.400	2.475	50	122.750	
650. w	3.350	2.875	50	143.750	
700. w	3.050	3.200	50	160. w	
750. w	2.875	2.963	50	148.150	
800. w	3.450	3.163	50	158.150	
850. w	3.250	3.350	50	167.500	
900. w	2.800	3.025	50	151.250	
950. w	3.275	3.038	50	151.900	
1000. w	1.950	2.613	50	130.650	
1050. w	3.400	2.675	50	133.750	
1100. w	2.085	2.743	50	137.150	

1150. w	3.550	2.818	50	140.900
1200. w	3.305	3.428	50	171.400
1250. w	3.150	3.228	50	161.400
1300. w	2.655	2.903	50	145.150
1350. w	3.150	2.903	50	145.150
1400. w	2.060	2.605	50	130.250
1450. w	3.050	2.555	50	127.750
1500. w	2.800	2.950	50	147.500
1550. w	1.050	1.950	50	97.500
1600. w	2.050	1.550	50	77.500
1650. w	0.45	1.250	50	62.500
1680. w	0.395	0.423	30	12.690
Total				4086.94

70% E/w with initial level 300 m = 2860.858 m²
 30% E/w with initial level 1000 m = 1226.082 m²

Continuation

9/14/22
 Jc

08.01.2022

7E

ABSTRACT of Cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(42) Const ⁿ of reference S corner benchmark pillar Qty ± 2 nos @ 4175.740 / each			vide TMB page-1		Rs- 8351.00
(43) Const ⁿ of reference pillar/ Burgess / do Qty ± 7 nos @ 1919.510 / each			vide TMB page-1		Rs- 13437.00
(44) clearing & grubbing road land Qty ± 0.588 Ha @ 52970.330 / Ha			vide TMB page-2		Rs- 31147.00
(45) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 1000 m Qty ± 1226.082 @ 190.36 / m ²			vide TMB page-7		Rs- 233397.00
(46) Const ⁿ of embankment lead up to 100 m Qty ± 2860.858 m ² @ 154.280 / m ²			vide TMB page-7		Rs- 441373.00
(5/17) P/V of 11m x 11m x 11m borehole with 1000 Qty ± 2 nos @ 9614.820 / each			vide TMB page-2		Rs- 19230.00 Rs- 746935.00

Continuation

[illegible]